

## Avery Dennison<sup>®</sup> MPI<sup>™</sup> 6021 Anti-Slip Floor Marking

**Direct Print Floor Graphics** 

Standout floor graphics are easy to achieve with Avery Dennison<sup>®</sup> MPI<sup>™</sup> 6021 Anti-Slip Floor Marking. Its printable, anti-slip surface helps you bring short-term campaigns to life quickly and simply, without the need for an overlaminate.

This new film is designed for relatively smooth and flat indoor surfaces.

A high performance removable adhesive means fast and clean removability when the campaign is finished, making it the smarter choice for many different shortterm floor decoration applications. An excellent option for point-of-sale promotions, wayfinding, short-term ads, product launches, exhibition centres, museums and more.

## **KEY BENEFITS**

- > Directly printable surface that retains its anti-slip properties
- > No need for overlamination
- > Slip resistance and fire classification rating available
- > Printable across all main digital platforms
- > Residue-free removable adhesive, with no need to clean up afterwards
- > Excellent performance for short-term promotions

## **RECOMMENDED USES**

Avery Dennison<sup>®</sup>MPI<sup>™</sup> 6021 Anti-Slip Floor Marking has been designed for eye-catching short-term decorations or messages on floors. It is suitable for indoor public areas or event spaces where clear and vibrant graphics are required.

DISCLAIMER - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Avery Dennison's products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.europe.averydennison.com

©2019 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its content, product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part for any purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.

2019-000

